
Impact 2019-2020 Schedule 
6​th​-8​th​ Grade 

 

Date Event Time 
 

September 
  

Wednesday, September 11 Impact Kickoff 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, September 18 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30  
Wednesday, September 25 Mall Madness 6:30 – 8:30 
 

October 
  

Wednesday, October 2 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, October 9 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Saturday, October 12 Serve Day 9:00 – 1:00  
Wednesday, October 16 OFF  
Wednesday, October 23 OFF  
Wednesday, October 30 Regular Meeting (costume contest) 6:30 – 8:30 
 

November 
  

Wednesday, November 6 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, November 13 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, November 20 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, November 27 OFF  
 

December 
  

Wednesday, December 4 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, December 11 Regular Meeting (Christmas Party) 6:30 – 8:30 
 

January 
  

Wednesday, January 8 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Friday-Saturday, January 10-11 All-Nighter 7:00 PM – 7:00 AM 
Wednesday, January 15 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, January 22 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, January 29 Movie Night 6:30 – 8:30 
 

February 
  

Wednesday, February 5 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, February 12 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, February 19 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, February 26 Fundraiser Dinner 4:30 – 8:30  

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

● More dates and events on back 



 

 
 

March 

  

Wednesday, March 4 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, March 11 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, March 18 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, March 25 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
 

April 
  

Wednesday, April 1 Craig’s Cruisers 4:00 – 9:00  
Wednesday, April 8 OFF  
Wednesday, April 15 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, April 22 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
Wednesday, April 29 Regular Meeting 6:30 – 8:30 
 

May 
  

Saturday, May 2 Serve Day 9:00 – 1:00 
Wednesday, May 6 Year-End Bonfire 6:30 – 8:30 
 

Contact Information: 
 

Wes Milleson 
Youth Pastor 

wesm@cottonwoodcrc.com 
419-307-4846 

Emily Brooks 
Youth Coordinator 

emilyb@cottonwoodcrc.com 
586-651-7945 

 

 

 


